
 

 

Ohio Valley Karting Association 
2022 Championship Schedule 

  

 

EVENT DATE Location Config Format 
OVKA Swap Meet Saturday, February 5 Roberts Centre, Wilmington, OH 
Clean-Up Day Saturday, April 2 G&J Kartway 11:00am Start 
Driving School/Karting 101 
Runs on a Saturday Daytime 
schedule, starting 2 hours later 
(Gates open 9:00am, etc) 

Saturday, April 9 G&J Kartway 1B  

Points Race #1 Sunday, April 10 G&J Kartway 1B  
Points Race #2 Sunday, May 1 G&J Kartway 1A  
Points Race #3 
 

Saturday, May 21 
EVENING 

G&J Kartway 2C  

Points Race #4 
Saturday, June 11 

DAYTIME 
G&J Kartway 2B  +  

Points Race #5 Sunday, June 12 G&J Kartway A  

Points Race #6 
OVKA Memorial Champ Race 

Saturday, June 25: 
             Qualify/Dinner 
Sunday, June 26: Race 

G&J Kartway A  

Points Race #7 
Saturday, July 16 

EVENING 
G&J Kartway B  

Points Race #8 
Saturday, July 30 

DAYTIME 
G&J Kartway 1C  +  

Points Race #9 Sunday, July 31 G&J Kartway 2A  

Points Race #10 
Saturday, August 6 

EVENING 
G&J Kartway C  

Points Race #11 
Saturday, August 13 

EVENING 
G&J Kartway 1B  

Weather Date #1 Sunday, August  21 G&J Kartway TBD TBD 
Points Race #12 Sunday, September 11 Motorsports Country Club TBD  
Points Race #13 Sunday, September 25 G&J Kartway A  
Weather Date #2 Saturday, October 8 G&J Kartway TBD TBD 
Points Race #14 Sunday, October 9 G&J Kartway 2A  
Charity Race Saturday, October 15 G&J Kartway Special  
Clean-Up Day Saturday, October 29 G&J Kartway 11:00am Start 

  Saturday DAY race on a Sunday schedule              Qualifying (5 minute sessions)              Pea Pick  ~ Winner Take All    
  Qualifying + Extended Final ~ Winner Take All           Special qualifying (2 laps Saturday; 1 lap Sunday) 

 
OVKA reserves the right to change race format/track configuration due to weather conditions. 

Sunday Races, Karting 101 & Saturday DAYTIME races Saturday Evening Races 
 Gates Open 7:00 a.m. 

    

Gates Open 2:00 p.m.  
 Sign-In / Pre-Tech 7:30 a.m. Sign-In / Pre-Tech 3:00 p.m.  
 Class Warm-Ups      9:00 a.m. Class Warm-Ups 4:00 p.m.  
 Sign-In Closes 9:30 a.m. Sign-In Closes 5:00 p.m.  
 Drivers Meeting 11:00 a.m. Drivers Meeting 5:30 p.m.  
 Races Start 11:30 a.m. Races Start 6:00 p.m.  
          

 


